
                                                                                                     ПІДСУМКОВІ   ПРОТОКОЛИ

                                                                     ВІДКРИТОЙ  ПЕРШОСТІ  МДЮСШ-1  СЕРЕД  ЮНАКІВ  ТА  ДІВЧАТ 1999-2000 Р.Н.

15.03.2014 М.Вінниця

Манеж Колос

БІГ 60 МЕТРІВ. ДІВЧАТА.

1 Олійник Юлія 30.01.2000 2 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 8.2-8.1 3 Москвін АГ,Москвіна НМ

2 Гапкало Тетяна 27.01.2000 Бердичів 8.4-8.2 3 Гаврилюк

3 Носань Вікторія 26.03.2001 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 8.8-8.6 1ю Москвін АГ,Москвіна НМ

4 Вікуліна Анастасія 08.03.1999 3 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 8.5-8.6 1ю Голота ЛМ

5 Тітаренко Анна 18.02.2000 1ю Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 8.6-8.7 1ю Москвін АГ,Москвіна НМ

6 Козловська Ліза 19.03.2000 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 8.8 1ю Дмитревський ПА

7 Тітаренко Анна 18.02.2000 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 8.9 2ю Москвін АГ,Москвіна НМ

8 Савич Світлана 13.02.2001 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 8.9 2ю Москвін АГ,Москвіна НМ

9 Бондаренко Ольга 03.06.2000 2ю Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 9.0 2ю Москвін АГ,Москвіна НМ

10 Найда Олена 06.01.2001 3 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 9.1 2ю Дмитревський ПА

11 Дубінська Діана 06.10.2000 2ю Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 9.2 2ю Москвін АГ,Москвіна НМ

12 Криворук Софія 17.04.2002 3ю Вінниця СДЮСШОР 9.3 2ю Постемський ВФ ,Самборська МС

13 Разборська Ольга 10.08.2000 3ю Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 9.3 2ю Москвін АГ,Москвіна НМ

14 Швабська Марія 07.02.2002 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 9.4 2ю Москвін АГ,Москвіна НМ

15 Жердецька Аліна 02.03.2001 1ю Вінниця СДЮСШОР 9.4 2ю Дмитревський ПА

16 Демкович Діана 28.01.2001 1ю Вінниця СДЮСШОР 9.6 3ю Дмитревський ПА

17 Демчук Анна 21.10.2000 3ю Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 9.6 3ю Москвін АГ,Москвіна НМ

18 Мельник Катерина 11.12.2001 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 9.5 3ю Москвін АГ,Москвіна НМ

19 Стахова Катерина 17.10.2000 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 9.6 3ю Лисак ІВ

20 Харченко Вікторія 13.08.2000 1ю Вінниця СДЮСШОР 9.6 3ю Дмитревський ПА

21 Рахнянська Вікторія 29.09.2000 3 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 9.7 3ю Дмитревський ПА

22 Додогчук Яна 06.09.2000 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 9.7 3ю Москвін АГ,Москвіна НМ

23 Запарнюк Ірина 10.12.1998 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 9.8 3ю Михайленко НП

24 Ткаченко Ангеліна 27.04.2000 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 9.9 3ю Лисак ІВ

25 Чернієнко юлія 29.07.2000 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 9.9 3ю Лисак ІВ

26 Мацишена Анастасія 10.17.2000 3ю Вінниця СДЮСШОР 10.0 Дмитревський ПА

27 Комасюк Елізавета 17.08.2001 2ю Вінниця СДЮСШОР 10.2 Дмитревський ПА

28 Тарасова Даша 31.07.2002 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 10.5 Голота ЛМ



29 Макогонюк Анна 22.09.1998 2 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 10.7 Москвін АГ,Москвіна НМ

30 Савіцька Влада 12.07.2003 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 12.5 Голота ЛМ

БІГ 200 МЕТРІВ. ДІВЧАТА.

1 Олійник Юлія 30.01.2000 2 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 29.2 3 Москвін АГ,Москвіна НМ

2 Вікуліна Анастасія 08.03.1999 3 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 29.5 3 Голота ЛМ

3 Козловська Ліза 19.03.2000 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 31.2 1ю Дмитревський ПА

4 Найда Олена 06.01.2001 3 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 33.0 2ю Дмитревський ПА

5 Швабська Марія 07.02.2002 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 33.6 2ю Москвін АГ,Москвіна НМ

6 Жердецька Аліна 02.03.2001 1ю Вінниця СДЮСШОР 34.2 2ю Дмитревський ПА

7 Харченко Вікторія 13.08.2000 1ю Вінниця СДЮСШОР 34.7 3ю Дмитревський ПА

8 Рахнянська Вікторія 29.09.2000 3 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 34.9 3ю Дмитревський ПА

9 Мацишена Анастасія 10.17.2000 3ю Вінниця СДЮСШОР 35.9 3ю Дмитревський ПА

10 Запарнюк Ірина 10.12.1998 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 36.2 3ю Михайленко НП

11 Макогонюк Анна 22.09.1998 2 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 37.6 Москвін АГ,Москвіна НМ

12 Тарасова Даша 31.07.2002 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 38.1 Голота ЛМ

13 Комасюк Елізавета 17.08.2001 2ю Вінниця СДЮСШОР 40.9 Дмитревський ПА

14 Савіцька Влада 12.07.2003 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 47.0 Голота ЛМ

пк Турлюк Вікторія 24.08.1992 1 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 29.4 Турлюк  ВМ

пк Гега Лілія 24.11.1995 3 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 29.5 Турлюк ВМ

пк Тимченко Ганна 18.12.1997 3 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1-Калинівська ДЮСШ 29.6 Турлюк  ВМ,Хотян ВВ

пк Турлюк Юлія 19.05.1996 2 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 30.2 Турлюк  ВМ

пк Музика Марина 15.02.1994 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 33.9 Турлюк ВМ

БІГ 400 МЕТРІВ. ДІВЧАТА.

1 Бондарчук Аліна 29.01.2000 Бердичів 1:11.0 1ю Гаврилюк

2 Білик Маргарита 11.11.2002 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 1:19.8 3ю Гарницька  АМ,Пригарницький ОЄ

пк Турлюк Юлія 19.05.1996 2 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 1:08.8 1ю Турлюк  ВМ

пк Турлюк Вікторія 24.08.1992 1 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 1:09.3 1ю Турлюк  ВМ

пк Гега Лілія 24.11.1995 3 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 1:11.2 1ю Турлюк ВМ

пк Тимченко Ганна 18.12.1997 3 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1-Калинівська ДЮСШ 1:14.4 2ю Турлюк  ВМ,Хотян ВВ

БІГ 800 МЕТРІВ. ДІВЧАТА.

1 Розвадівська Катерина 06.10.2002 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 2:54.8 3 Москвін АГ,Москвіна НМ

2 Ковбасюк Дарина 10.12.2000 1ю Вінниця СДЮСШОР 3:00.1 1ю Гарницька  АМ,Пригарницький ОЄ



СТРИБОК У ДОВЖИНУ. ДІВЧАТА.

1 Криворук Софія 17.04.2002 3ю Вінниця СДЮСШОР 4.21 1ю Постемський ВФ ,Самборська МС

2 Сорокіна Надія 02.07.2002 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 4.13 1ю Прошин ВМ

3 Найда Олена 06.01.2001 3 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 4.09 1ю Дмитревський ПА

4 Дубінська Діана 06.10.2000 2ю Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 3.90 2ю Москвін АГ,Москвіна НМ

5 Бондаренко Ольга 03.06.2000 2ю Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 3.83 2ю Москвін АГ,Москвіна НМ

6 Демкович Діана 28.01.2001 1ю Вінниця СДЮСШОР 3.78 3ю Дмитревський ПА

7 Козловська Ліза 19.03.2000 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 3.76 3ю Дмитревський ПА

8 Комасюк Елізавета 17.08.2001 2ю Вінниця СДЮСШОР 3.50 3ю Дмитревський ПА

9 Жердецька Аліна 02.03.2001 1ю Вінниця СДЮСШОР 3.43 Дмитревський ПА

10 Мацишена Анастасія 10.17.2000 3ю Вінниця СДЮСШОР 3.36 Дмитревський ПА

11 Савич Світлана 13.02.2001 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 3.33 Москвін АГ,Москвіна НМ

12 Мельник Катерина 11.12.2001 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 3.28 Москвін АГ,Москвіна НМ

13 Харченко Вікторія 13.08.2000 1ю Вінниця СДЮСШОР 3.21 Дмитревський ПА

14 Демчук Анна 21.10.2000 3ю Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 2.92 Москвін АГ,Москвіна НМ

15 Разборська Ольга 10.08.2000 3ю Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 2.66 Москвін АГ,Москвіна НМ

СТРИБОК У ВИСОТУ. ДІВЧАТА.

1 Зайка Вікторія 04.06.1999 2 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 163 2 Дмитревський ПА

2 Жмур Олена 30.01.2001 2 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 160 2 Дмитревський ПА

3 Демкович Діана 28.01.2001 1ю Вінниця СДЮСШОР 130 1ю Дмитревський ПА

3 Харченко Вікторія 13.08.2000 1ю Вінниця СДЮСШОР 130 1ю Дмитревський ПА

ШТОВХАННЯ ЯДРА. ДІВЧАТА.

1 Тихоненко Вікторія 2 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 7.27 2ю Дідик Т

2 Гуменюк Анастасія Вінниця СДЮСШОР 5.72 Дідик Т

БІГ 60 МЕТРІВ. ЮНАКИ.

1 Таран Василь 14.01.1999 2 Інваспорт 7.5-7.1 2 Прошин ВМ

2 Король Олексій 24.07.1999 1ю ДЮСШ Будивельник Гнивань 7.6-7.4 3 Мельничук ВМ

3 Лещенко Владислав 16.03.2000 2ю ДЮСШ Будивельник Гнивань 8.0-7.9 2ю Мельничук ВМ

4 Чешков Єдуард 13.09.2000 3ю Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 8.1-8.0 2ю МосквінАГ,Москвіна НМ

5 Филипенко Віталій 29.05.1999 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 8.2-8.0 2ю Дубовік РГ

6 Петрук Петро 11.01.2001 3ю Вінниця СДЮСШОР 8.2 2ю Постемський ВФ,Самборська МС

7 Пугач Дмитро 17.10.2000 2ю Вінниця СДЮСШОР 8.4 3ю Постемський ВФ,Самборська МС



8 Ревега Ілля 21.07.1999 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 8.4 3ю Михайленко НП

10 Корніенко Дммтро 10.09.1999 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 8.5 3ю Михайленко НП

9 Шумний Ярослав 29.08.2000 2ю Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 8.5 3ю МосквінАГ,Москвіна НМ

11 Журавльов Вадим 01.02.1999 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 8.6 3ю Дубовік РГ

12 Мислецький Микола 25.12.1999 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 8.7 Михайленко НП

13 Петлінський Олександр 06.12.2000 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 8.7 МосквінАГ,Москвіна НМ

14 Купренко Владислав 05.03.2000 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 8.9 Дмитревський ПА

15 Бородін Валерій 16.08.2001 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 9.0 Постемський ВФ,Самборська МС

16 Голоскевич Андрій 30.11.1999 3ю Вінниця СДЮСШОР 9.0 Дубовік РГ

18 Сіваченко Владислав 09.11.2000 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 9.0 МосквінАГ,Москвіна НМ

3 Гонзель Ілля 05.08.2000 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 9.0 Дмитревський ПА

19 Вакулюк Олександр 00.00.2000 2ю Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 9.1 МосквінАГ,Москвіна НМ

20 Сафронюк Віктор 26.05.2001 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 9.1 Дмитревський ПА

21 Свидерський Ярослав 10.04.2001 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 9.2 МосквінАГ,Москвіна НМ

22 Муляр Олег 11.03.2001 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 9.3 Дмитревський ПА

22 Милкін Дмитро 11.10.2000 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 9.3 Дубовік РГ

24 Павлюк Дмитро 07.11.2001 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 9.4 МосквінАГ,Москвіна НМ

25 Мельник Микита 06.03.2001 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 9.5 Дмитревський ПА

26 Оверчук Роман 18.04.2002 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 9.6 МосквінАГ,Москвіна НМ

27 Крисенко Юріій 07.04.2000 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 9.6 Михайленко НП

27 Столяренко Данило 20.09.2000 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 9.6 Михайленко НП

29 Стокаш Олександр 06.01.2001 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 10.0 Дмитревський ПА

30 Швабський Олександр 07.02.2002 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 10.1 МосквінАГ,Москвіна НМ

31 Колейко Володимир 21.09.2001 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 10.1 Дмитревський ПА

32 Лускало Дмитро 00.00.2003 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 10.1 Лисак ІВ

33 Шабатура Леонід 24.06.2001 3 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 10.4 Дмитревський ПА

БІГ 200 МЕТРІВ. ЮНАКИ.

1 Король Олексій 24.07.1999 1ю ДЮСШ Будивельник Гнивань 26.0 3 Мельничук ВМ

2 Ревега Ілля 21.07.1999 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 28.6 2ю Михайленко НП

3 Лещенко Владислав 16.03.2000 2ю ДЮСШ Будивельник Гнивань 28.7 2ю Мельничук ВМ

4 Шумний Ярослав 29.08.2000 2ю Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 28.9 2ю МосквінАГ,Москвіна НМ

5 Филипенко Віталій 29.05.1999 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 29.0 2ю Дубовік РГ

6 Петрук Петро 11.01.2001 3ю Вінниця СДЮСШОР 29.3 3ю Постемський ВФ,Самборська МС



7 Пугач Дмитро 17.10.2000 2ю Вінниця СДЮСШОР 30.0 3ю Постемський ВФ,Самборська МС

8 Поліщук Леонид 15.06.1999 ДЮСШ Будивельник Гнивань 30.1 Мельничук ВМ

9 Голоскевич Андрій 30.11.1999 3ю Вінниця СДЮСШОР 31.0 Дубовік РГ

10 Купренко Владислав 05.03.2000 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 31.4 Дмитревський ПА

11 Мислецький Микола 25.12.1999 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 31.5 Михайленко НП

12 Мельник Микита 06.03.2001 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 31.9 Дмитревський ПА

13 Сафронюк Віктор 26.05.2001 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 32.2 Дмитревський ПА

14 Корніенко Дммтро 10.09.1999 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 32.4 Михайленко НП

15 Оверчук Роман 18.04.2002 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 32.9 МосквінАГ,Москвіна НМ

16 Муляр Олег 11.03.2001 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 33.0 Дмитревський ПА

17 Заїка Дмитро 31.10.2001 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 33.1 Сарафинюк ПЯ

18 Кузинський Юрій 11.06.2001 Бердичів 33.3 Гаврилюк

19 Гонзель Ілля 05.08.2000 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 33.6 Дмитревський ПА

20 Крисенко Юріій 07.04.2000 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 34.5 Михайленко НП

21 Колейко Володимир 21.09.2001 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 35.5 Дмитревський ПА

22 Швабський Олександр 07.02.2002 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 35.5 МосквінАГ,Москвіна НМ

23 Милкін Дмитро 11.10.2000 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 36.6 Дубовік РГ

24 Стокаш Олександр 06.01.2001 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 37.1 Дмитревський ПА

25 Шабатура Леонід 24.06.2001 3 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 37.5 Дмитревський ПА

пк Царик Андрій 02.12.1990 1 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 24.8 Турлюк ВМ

пк Олійник Богдан 31.03.1998 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 26.3 Гарницька,Пригарницький

пк Майструк Павло 13.07.1997 2 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 26.6 Турлюк ВМ

пк Шайдовський Дмитро 17.11.1994 2 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 28.2 Турлюк ВМ

БІГ 400 МЕТРІВ. ЮНАКИ.

1 Федорчук Андрій 02.11.1999 Бердичів 1:00.9 2ю Гаврилюк

2 Шестаков Максим 28.01.1999 ДЮСШ Будивельник Гнивань 1:02.9 3ю Мельничук АВ

3 Заїка Дмитро 31.10.2001 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 1:05.6 3ю Сарафинюк ПЯ

4 Распашнюк Максим 26.08.2002 3ю Вінниця СДЮСШОР 1:12.0 Гарницька  АМ,Пригарницький ОЄ

5 Павлюк Дмитро 07.11.2001 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 1:14.4 МосквінАГ,Москвіна НМ

6 Журавльов Вадим 01.02.1999 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 1:14.9 Дубовік РГ

7 Комаровський Антон 29.05.2001 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 1:17.9 Гарницька  АМ,Пригарницький ОЄ



8 Багрій Констянтин 26.08.2004 3ю Вінниця СДЮСШОР 1:19.4 Гарницька  АМ,Пригарницький ОЄ

9 Вовк Данило 00.00.2000 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 1:23.7 Лисак ІВ

10 Лускало Дмитро 00.00.2003 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 1:30.7 Лисак ІВ

пк Царик Андрій 02.12.1990 1 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 55.2 3 Турлюк ВМ

пк Майструк Павло 13.07.1997 2 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 1:00.4 2ю Турлюк ВМ

пк Шайдовський Дмитро 17.11.1994 2 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 1:04.3 3ю Турлюк ВМ

БІГ 800 МЕТРІВ. ЮНАКИ.

1 Савчук Дмитро 03.02.2000 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 2:38.2 3ю Сарафинюк ПЯ

2 Голоскевич Андрій 30.11.1999 3ю Вінниця СДЮСШОР 2:50.1 Дубовік РГ

3 Сіваченко Владислав 09.11.2000 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 3:00.8 МосквінАГ,Москвіна НМ

4 Оверчук Роман 18.04.2002 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 3:03.7 МосквінАГ,Москвіна НМ

СТРИБОК У ДОВЖИНУ. ЮНАКИ.

1 Тетерук Роман 03.12.1999 3 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 5.30 1ю Дмитревський ПА

2 Пугач Дмитро 17.10.2000 2ю Вінниця СДЮСШОР 4.77 2ю Постемський ВФ,Самборська МС

3 Шестаков Максим 28.01.1999 ДЮСШ Будивельник Гнивань 4.47 3ю Мельничук АВ

4 Рибкін Віктор 22.09.2000 3ю Вінниця СДЮСШОР 4.23 3ю Дмитревський ПА

5 Бородін Валерій 16.08.2001 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 4.12 3ю Постемський ВФ,Самборська МС

6 Поліщук Леонид 15.06.1999 ДЮСШ Будивельник Гнивань 4.09 3ю Мельничук ВМ

7 Чешков Єдуард 13.09.2000 3ю Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 4.09 3ю МосквінАГ,Москвіна НМ

8 Петлінський Олександр 06.12.2000 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 4.00 3ю МосквінАГ,Москвіна НМ

9 Гудзевич Максим 16.07.2001 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 3.87 Дмитревський ПА

10 Зинченко Олександр 11.09.2000 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 3.84 Дмитревський ПА

11 Сіваченко Владислав 09.11.2000 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 3.82 МосквінАГ,Москвіна НМ

12 Вакулюк Олександр 00.00.2000 2ю Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 3.68 МосквінАГ,Москвіна НМ

13 Сафронюк Віктор 26.05.2001 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 3.67 Дмитревський ПА

14 Свидерський Ярослав 10.04.2001 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 3.64 МосквінАГ,Москвіна НМ

15 Муляр Олег 11.03.2001 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 3.58 Дмитревський ПА

16 Мельник Микита 06.03.2001 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 3.36 Дмитревський ПА

17 Кузінський Юрій 11.06.2001 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 3.35 Дмитревський ПА

18 Стокаш Олександр 06.01.2001 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 3.32 Дмитревський ПА

19 Колейко Володимир 21.09.2001 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 3.12 Дмитревський ПА



20 Шабатура Леонід 24.06.2001 3 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 2.89 Дмитревський ПА

СТРИБОК У ВИСОТУ. ЮНАКИ.

1 Тетерук Роман 03.12.1999 3 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 155 1ю Дмитревський ПА

2 Рибкін Віктор 22.09.2000 3ю Вінниця СДЮСШОР 145 2ю Дмитревський ПА

3 Козловський Павло 06.06.2003 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 140 2ю Дмитревський ПА

4 Гудзевич Максим 00.00.2001 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 125 Дмитревський ПА

пк Данилюк Андрій 16.11.1998 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 135 3ю Дмитревський ПА

ШТОВХАННЯ ЯДРА. ЮНАКИ.

1 Соловйов Олександр Вінниця СДЮСШОР 10.52 1ю Дідик Т

2 Плахотнюк Вадим Вінниця СДЮСШОР 7.82 Дідик Т


